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
actions. 
TAURUS (April 20-May 20) Today is an 8 
Why not try something different? Take another 
route to work, and take the long way home. Sign 
up for a class. Stop by the library and find out 
about something new. You'll feel refreshed. 
GEMINI (May 21-June 21) Today is a 6 You 
like raking in the dough, but you're not that keen 
on shelling it out. That's no excuse for making 
mistakes. Pay attention while paying your bills. 
You can find ways to save 

CANCER (June 22-July 22) Today is a 7 You 
know who a perfect match for you would be? A 
bossy sort of person a take-charge, make- 
things-happen type. Somebody who'll protect 
you. Somebody you can inspire. Look around. 
LEO (July 23-Aug. 22) Today is a 6 There's 
no more time to worry about who said what to 
whom. It doesn't really matter now, because 
there's more work coming in to keep you busy. 

VIRGO (Aug. 23-Sept. 22) Today is an 8 The 
time to take action is here. You'll know when the 
exact moment arrives, if you're watching. This 
is what all your preparation has been for. Be 
bold. 
LIBRA (Sept. 23-0ct 22) Today is a 6 Discre- 
tion is advised. Even if you know the right an- 
swer, don't blurt it out. Only tell the person who 
really needs to know and tell them quickly. 
SCORPIO (Oct. 23-Nov. 21) Today is a 7 Are 
you contemplating a new project? Don't know 
quite how you'll do it? Start by spreading the 
work around. The more people you get involved, 
the easier it will be. And, the more fun it will be. 
SAGITTARIUS (Nov. 22-Dec. 21) Today is a 6 
You'd rather make your fortune through a win- 
ning lottery ticket than through hours of back- 
breaking labor. But you have to earn that dollar 
in order to buy the ticket. Keep at it. 
CAPRICORN (Dec 22-Jan. 19) Today is an 8 
You're smart, and getting smarter. You can set 
up your job to practically do itself. That'll leave 
you more time to listen to a loved one who 
needs your attention. 
AQUARIUS (Jan 20-Feb. 18) Today is a 6 
Take a while to mull over your present situation. 
Don't let yourself be pushed into anything 
Something you don't quite understand is about 
to become clear. 
PISCES (Feb. 19-March 20) Today is a 7 Stick 
with what you know is right, even if you re in the 
minority. More people may agree with you than 
you realize. You'll eventually hear from them. 

205 HELP WANTED 

Earn what you're worth! Large inter- 
national company needs distributors 
for home business. 1-888-233-4951. 

www.jrmoneynow.com 

Part-time weekend mill work avail at 
Eagle Veneer in Junction City, 
please apply in person at 16th & 
Greenwood. M-F 7am-5pm. 

210 HOUSES FOR RENT 

Great 3 Bedroom House 
for Spring and Summer. 5 blks from 
campus. Lg. fenced yard w/ covered 
patio & lockable storage bldg. DAN, 
W/D, hardwood floors, off-street 
parking. $975/mo.Avail. 4-1. 4th 
bedroom in separate part of house is 
occupied. 888-245-3492. 

3470 Donald, BIG HOUSE. 5 bdrm, 
ba, fireplace, hardwood floors 
downstairs. Cute, private, fenced 
backyard w/deck & patio. Excellent 
SE foothills location. $ 1495/mo., re- 
newable lease. 1st, last, dep. 484- 
5683 or davidr@efn.org. 

4 bedroom house. 
1725 Mill St. $ 1200/mo. Pets? 
Mallard Properties. 465-3825 

AVAILABLE NOW 

BLACKSTONE MANOR 
2 bedroom, $625 

1728 Alder 
Call Nick at 687-0684 

FLINTRIDGE 
2 bedroom, $595 

500 E. 18th 
dishwasher 

Call 485-0060 

ALDERWOOD MANOR 
1 bedroom, $495 
1860-1884 Alder 

Call Carl at 686-0743 

for more information call 
485-7776 or 485-4029 

Von Klein Property Mgmt., LLC 
1301 Ferry St. #2 • 485-7776 

UNIVERSITY 
COMMONS 

APARTMENTS 
Now Leasing! 

Fully furnished with W/D. 
Bus route to campus. 

Starting at $325 

Call now! 
541 -338-4000 

www.universitycommons.com 

215APARTMENTS (FURNISHED 9 
Nice one bedroom for rent. 

Close to campus. Start April 
$450/mo. 434-6137 

New 1 bdrms furnished apts., 
Close to campus, $525 

510-0277 

LARGE, CLEAN, QUIET 1 bd 
1630 Ferry St. $465. Avail. April 1st. 

No pets! Call 741-0320. 

CAMPUS TWINS! 
735 E. 14TH 

ONE BEDROOM 
private bath/share kitchen with 

one other unit. 
$350 

month-to-month or 
Ask about lease bonus! 

Von Klein Property Mgmt., LLC 
1301 Ferry St. #2 • 485-7776 

One large, clean room available in 4 
bdrm apartment at University Com- 
mons. Share with 3 great guys. Very 
private, furnished. Only $299/mo, 
$99 deposit. 520-8235. 

South Gate 2 & 4 bdrm townhouse. 
Excellent Move-In Special/Free 
Rent! W/D. Call Willis 344-6540. 

www.dailyemerald.com 

10 Blocks to Campus. 
1 bdrm.$495. 
2 bdrm $545. 

Extremley large, clean, quiet bldg. 
Small pet ok. 

2045 Willamette 344-6614. 

Campus Apts. Very nice 1 bdrm. 
Laundry, parking. $435. Call 343- 
8545. 

Two bedroom • $585 
On campus. 

Call 344-2657. Talray Holdings 

Studios 765 E. 18th 
$365, available now! 

Call 485-6991 Ext. 101 

586 East 12th- 2 bdrm apt. 
$585/mo. $500 deposit. W/D 
1730 Hilyard Alley- studio 

$415/mo., $350 deposit 
Mallard Properties 465-3825 

SPACIOUS 1 BEDROOM, 850 sq. 
ft., laundry hookups, covered park- 
ing, free cable, low energy cost & 
“super-good-cents” constructed 
$595.00 w/lease. Centennial & Kins- 
row. 342-5735. 

60’ to campus. Two bedrooms utils. 
Parking-garbage incl. 1414 Alder St. 
Call 345-6788. 

off the mark by Mark Parisi 

ATLANTIC FEATURE SYNO. ©2002 MARK PARISI 
MarkParisi@aol.com www.offthemark.com 

BPCoRP PE^CTblG AJ/S ESCAPE ACT, 
HARRV MooPlhll STuOtEV P/ZMS OP 
CATS ABOUT To GO 1o TIE 'JET 

|220 APARTMENTS (UNFURNISHED 

1149 Ferry 
The Firtree Apartments 

Very close to campus! Only a few 1 
and 2 bedrooms left! Completely 

remodeled, fully applianced, 
laundry, covered parking available. 

Now renting for fall term- $525/$595 
Call 684-0515. 

2 bdrm, close to campus. 
$595. Call Stewardship Properties. 

343-6000 

1/2 BLOCK FROM 
CAMPUS 

1 & 2 Bedrooms, 
Starting at $475 
Quiet & Clean 

344-4619 • 485-7878 

1965 Patterson 
The Greenwood Apartments 

Do you like NEW? 
New cabinets, counters, appliances, 
floor coverings, lighting, plumbing 
fixtures and windows! Just a few 

spacious units left in this quite com- 
plex. 1 & 2 bedrooms, $575/$695 

Call 683-2271 to view today. 

Charming 1 bdrm apartment. 
Avail, beginning of April. $425/mo 
includes garbage and water. Cat 
ok. Courtyard. 1 blk from UO. Call 
513-1992. 

225 QUADS 

CUTE LITTLE QUAD. 2 weeks free! 
$275. 430 E. 15th. All utilities paid. 
Call on-site manager 915-3354. 

Quads close to campus. $275 all 
utilities included. Call Stewardship 
343-6000. 

230 ROOMS FOR RENT 

Next to UO, ethernet & cable ac- 
cess, furn. incl. utils. No 
smoke/drink. $230-$280. 431-1113. 

ROOMS FOR RENT. Great for se- 
rious students/working people. 4 
blocks from UO entrance. All utils, 
paid, house telephone & cleaning 
service provided. No drugs & dis- 
ruptive behavior. 341-9434 

Large furnished sunny room for 
female. Cute house, quiet, near UO. 
$325 includes utils. 686-3415. 

Share 4 bdrm house. 2 mile from 
UO off W. 18th. W/D, on bus line. 
$330/mo +1/4 util. Call 684-3984. 

Roommate needed to share excel- 
lent 3 bedroom with 2 down to earth 
students. W/D, hot tub. Avail 3/19 
$308/mo. +1/3 utils. 686-3181. 

Roommate needed to share apt. and 
expenses. $300/mo. +1/2 utils. 
Small deposit 338-8295 leave mes- 
sage. 

Share 4 bdrm apt. 1 block to cam- 
pus. W/D, Internet. $295/mo. + utilit- 
ies. 484-7213 

Roommate Wanted. 
$305 + utilities. Female preferred. 

Call 345-7639. 

260 ANNOUNCEMENTS 
Fraternities • Sororities 
Clubs • Student Groups 

Earn $1,000-$2,000 with the easy 
Campusfundraiser.com three hour 
fundraising event. Does not involve 
credit card applications. Fundraising 
dates are filling quickly, so call to- 
day! Contact Campusfundraiser.com 
at (888) 923-3238, or visit 
www.campusfundraiser.com 

285 SERVICES 

Pregnant? Or maybe? 
New medical clinic, confidential, free 

1st Way 687-8651 
firstwayl ©juno.com 

Pregnant? 
Free counseling. 

Call Dr. Diann L. Wilson. 683-9097. 

24-hour support for survivors & their 
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